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12.-15.1.24

13 January 2024

Sprinter/innen

5 - Keirin
Heat 1
Pos Nr  Name
1 4 Lonneke GERAERTS
2 3 Laura JAGER
3 2 Rhian EDMUNDS
4 1 Alessa Catriona PROPSTER
Heat 2
Pos Nr  Name
1 2 Matthew ROTHERHAM
2 1 Robert FORSTEMANN
3 3 Kenneth MENG
4 4 Lewis STEWART

13-01-2024 17:57:30

Points
1

2
3
4

Points

A wWwN

Results by CyclingMaster software

Communiqué nr: 19

page 1/1

OVB©
ARENA

HAAKE-BECK



	5    -   Keirin
	Heat 1
	Heat 2

